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Product Datasheet

N-Boc-N-methoxy-N-methyl-L-phenyl-d5-alaninamide, CAS [[1217640-14-

6]]
USB-004476

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

N-Boc-N-methoxy-N-methyl-L-phenyl-d5-alaninamide, CAS [[1217640-
14-6]]

USB-004476
004476
USB-004476-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

An intermediate for the synthesis of some HIV protease inhibitors
Form: Light Yellow Oil Solubility: Dichloromethane, Methanol...

313.4
Light Yellow Oil

[1217640-14-6]



